
From: Babaran, Josefma 
Sent: 11/18/2011 1:56:16 PM 

kswitzer@gswater.com (kswitzer@gswater.com); Hughes, John (Reg Rel) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=J8HS); 
ASteinberg@SempraUtilities.com (ASteinberg@SempraUtilities.com); 

rp ldolqueist@manatt.com (ldolqueist@manatt.com); nwales@calwater.com 
' (nwales@calwater.com); Patterson, Dick 

(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RAP5); RossRiley@aol.com 
(RossRiley@aol.com); jkarp@winston.com (jkarp@winston.com); Bone, Traci 
(traci.bone@cpuc.ca.gov); andrewgay@arcassetltd.com 
(andrewgay@arcassetltd.com); cleo.zagrean@macquarie.com 
(cleo.zagrean@macquarie.com); dadellosa@sgvwater.com 
(dadellosa@sgvwater.com); Walker, Cynthia (cynthia.walker@cpuc.ca.gov); 
dduncan@calwater.com (dduncan@calwater.com); angelica.morales@sce.com 
(angelica.morales@sce.com); Hecht, Jessica T. (jessica.hecht@cpuc.ca.gov); 
ezimbalist@PARKWATER.COM (ezimbalist@PARKWATER.COM); 
jadarneylane@GSWATER.COM (jadarneylane@GSWATER.COM); Walwyn, 
Christine M. (christine.walwyn@cpuc.ca.gov); Moussa, Hani 
(hani.moussa@cpuc.ca.gov); Jeffrey.Linam@amwater.com 
(Jeffrey.Linam@amwater.com); dstephenson@calamwater.com 
(dstephenson@calamwater.com); dgondek@elmonteca.gov 
(dgondek@elmonteca.gov); Van Mieghem, Peter (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=PPVl); Colvin, Michael 
(michael.colvin@cpuc.ca.gov); Como, Joe (joe.como@cpuc.ca.gov); 
mmattes@nossaman.com (mmattes@nossaman.com); scott.senchak@decade-
llc.com (scott.senchak@decade-llc.com); tsmegal@calwater.com 
(tsmegal@calwater.com); robert.maclean@amwater.com 
(robert.maclean@amwater.com); pallejensen@sjwater.com 
(pallejensen@sjwater.com); sarah.leeper@amwater.com 
(sarah.leeper@amwater.com); tjryan@sgvwater.com (tjryan@sgvwater.com); 
Rashid, Rashid A. (rashid.rashid@cpuc.ca.gov); mlwhitehead@sgvwater.com 
(mlwhitehead@sgvwater.com); leigh@parkwater.com (leigh@parkwater.com); 
kendall.macvey@bbklaw.com (kendall.macvey@bbklaw.com); 
olivia.para@amwater.com (olivia.para@amwater.com); turash@calwater.com 
(turash@calwater.com); Shek, Selina (selina.shek@cpuc.ca.gov); 
marylou.ruiz@amwater.com (marylou.ruiz@amwater.com); paul.hunt@sce.com 
(paul.hunt@sce.com); Chan, Victor (victor.chan@cpuc.ca.gov); Bemesderfer, Karl 
J. (karl.bemesderfer@cpuc.ca.gov); Charvez, Raymond A. 
(raymond.charvez@cpuc.ca.gov); Bilir, Lisa (lisa.bilir@cpuc.ca.gov); 
kdursa@salinas.net (kdursa@salinas.net); Rauschmeier, Richard 
(richard.rauschmeier@cpuc.ca.gov); mickey3643@aol.com 
(mickey3643@ aol. com); sherrene. chew@ am water. com 
(sherrene.chew@amwater.com); Shia, Terence (terence.shia@cpuc.ca.gov); 
rsf@delorowater.com (rsf@delorowater.com) 

Cc: Kahlon, Raminder (raminder.kahlon@cpuc.ca.gov); Galvin, Michael J. 
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(michael.galvin@cpuc.ca.gov); DeBerry, Bruce (bruce.deberry@cpuc.ca.gov) 
Bcc: 
Subject: E-mail service of Order Instituting Rulemaking 11-11-008 

This e-mail provides service of Rulemaking 11-11-008 Re Order Instituting 
Rulemaking on the Commission's Own Motion into Addressing the 
Commission's Water Action Plan Objective of Setting Rates that Balance 
Investment, Conservation, and Affordability for the Multi-District Water Utilities 
of: California-American Water Company (U210W), California Water Service 
Company (U60W), Del Oro Water Company, Inc. (U61W), Golden State Water 
Company (U133W), and San Gabriel Valley Water Company (U337W), signed 
by the Commission at its November 10, 2011 Commission Meeting. 

The full text of the decision is made available through the link provided below 
on November 18, 2011. A Notice of Availability has been served by mail to all 
persons on the service list. 

http://docs.cpuc.ca. g(y I 1/153568.htm 

In the event of problems with the e-mail or the internet link, please contact Josie 
R. Babaran atjrb@cpuc.ca.gov, telephone #(415) 703-2028. 
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